CONTENTS

- Admission Policy and Procedure
- Fee Structure
- Admission Form

ADMISSION

ADMISSION PROCESS & POLICY :-

- · Admission open for the academic session 2025-26 for classes Pre-Nursery to Tenth.
- Class LKG onwards will give a written test to take admission in the school.
- Admission will be granted till the availability of seats on a first come first serve basis.

ADMISSION PROCEDURE :-

- · Free Online Registration.
- Submission of the completed application form with necessary documents as mentioned in the Application form within 7 days from the date of Registration. (Note: Submission of application form does not guarantee admission).
- On Grant of admission: Completion of the formalities including payment of fees within 5 days of the offer for admission.
- Scholarship will be provided to those students who perform good in school entrance exam.

CHECKLIST OF DOCUMENTS

LIST OF DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:-

- · Four passport size photographs of the child.
- · One copy of date of birth certificate (Nursery to X).
- School Leaving Certificate of Previous School (2nd to 10th)
- · Aadhar Card of parents and child.
- One Copy of Family Id card.
- · PEN Number & APAAR ID Number

NOTE:

- · All fee must be paid by 15th of the every running month.
- · 75% attendance is compulsory for all students.
- · 75% Concession will be provided to the wards of widows.
- · 100% Concession will be provided to the orphan students.
- No admission will be done without T.C/SLC.
- Parents must submit their fully completed application form along with the following documents (Incomplete forms or forms with missing documents will be rejected)
- . This year admission to class first will be done of those students who are born before 31st March 2019.



ओ३म्

BHUPANI PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to HBSE) BHUPANI MOR, SECTOR-89, FARIDABAD Ph: 8826248411, 8447576290

SCHOOL CODE - 3561

Ref. No.

Date		
-	********	 *********

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2025 - 26

CLASSES	FEES
FIRST	1400
SECOND	1400
THIRD	1400
FOURTH	1400
FIFTH	1400
SIXTH	1500
SEVENTH	1500
EIGHTH	1500
NINTH	1700
TENTH	1700

Principal
Bhupani Public School
Bhupani, Faridabad

Bhupani Education Society Bhupani, Faridabad Affiliation No: 012 School Code: 01 UDISE Code:



BHUPANI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PERMANENT RECOGNISED



Add:- BHUPANI MOR BSNL TOWER FARIDABAD HARYANA Phone No:- 8447576290

E-mail:- bhupanips@gmail.com | Website:- www.bhupanipublicschool.com

The Principal

Madam Sir,			
I beg to apply for admission of Son/Daughter/ Ward as	student of BHUPANI PUBLIC SC	CHOOL particulars are fu	rnised below:-
	Admission Form		
Date Of Admission:-			
Admission No:-			
Registration No:-			
Aadhar No:-			
SRN No:-			
PEN No:-			
Aapar Id:-	Student-Photo	Father-Photo	Mother-Photo
	Particular Of Student	1 40101-1 11000	Modret Hoto
Student Name:	Gender:	Blood G	·
Date Of Birth:	Ballatan.		9r: ry:
Email:	- continue		
Class:	Height:	Weight	:
Pre School:		Pre Clas	ss:
Transport Mode: Present Address:	<u> </u>		
Permanent Address:			
**************************************	Father Details:		
Name:	Qualification		
Occupation:			
Aadhar No:	Annual Incor	ne:	
Name:	Mother Details:	ın.	
Name: Occupation:	Qualification	n	
	Qualification	n	
Occupation:	Qualification Mobile No:	n	
Occupation: Aadhar No:	Qualification Mobile No:	on	
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition:	n	
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged.		
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every more 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by U	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a check		
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkers.	que made payable to The	
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by U 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pai 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only,	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checked. Fees. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fin	que made payable to The	e School Name.
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by U 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to paid	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. I per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checked of the charge of the condition of the	que made payable to The	e School Name.
Occupation: Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by U 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pai 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only,	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checked. Fees. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fin	que made payable to The	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ul 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pai 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ut 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pa 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ut 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to paid 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ut 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to paid 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ut 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to paid 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ut 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to paid 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ul 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pai 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.
Aadhar No: 1. You have to deposit the fees before 15th of every me 2. The amount paid after admission will not be refunde 3. If the fee is not paid by the 15th, then a fine of ₹ 100 4. The School accepts payment from participants by Ul 5. The participant is liable to the School for the Tuition 6. Full payment of Tuition Fees allows applicants to pai 7. Send your children to school in school uniform only, 8. If the child does not come to the school without notice I, D/O, certify that	Qualification Mobile No: Term & Condition: onth. d. per month will be charged. PI and via bank transfer or a checkes. rticipate in the School programme otherwise your children will be fince, then the name will be struck of the information given above is the information given above is the mobile.	que made payable to The e. ed and sent home back. ff within 6 days. ue to the best of my know	e School Name.